Operating Instructions
Installation Information
METTLER TOLEDO MultiRange
Weighing Platforms PFA574 / PFA575(x) / PFA579(x)
3
1. General information ....................................................................................... 4
2. Safety instructions ......................................................................................... 4

22
Access ramp
Order example access ramp
13. Standard accessories
Hot- Width corrugated
galvanised 1250 mm surface
22 016 726      +    22 016 730
Basic model:
smooth surface
Option:
corrugated
surface
Option:
ground
Black coated,
for PFA574
Width 1000 mm
Width 1250 mm
Width 1500 mm
Width <1000 mm
Width >1000 mm
22 016 719
22 016 720
22 016 721
22 016 722
22 016 723
22 016 724 –
Hot-
galvanised,
for PFA575(x)
Width 1000 mm
Width 1250 mm
Width 1500 mm
Width <1000 mm
Width >1000 mm
22 016 725
22 016 726
22 016 727
22 016 728
22 016 729
22 016 730 –
Stainless steel
AISI304,
for PFA575(x),
PFA579(x)
Width 1000 mm
Width 1250 mm
Width 1500 mm
Width <1000 mm
Width >1000 mm
22 016 731
22 016 732
22 016 733
22 016 734
22 016 735
22 016 736
RA < 1μm
22 019 491
Stainless steel
AISI316,
for PFA579(x)
Width 1000 mm
Width 1250 mm
Width 1500 mm
Width <1000 mm
Width >1000 mm
22 019 481
22 019 482
22 019 483
22 019 484
22 019 485
22 019 448
RA < 1μm

and surface has to be specified additionally,
see the following table.
Order example load plate
Surface PFA575 hot-galvanised PFA575(x) / PFA579(x)
Stainless steel AISI304/V2A
smooth corrugated smooth corrugated
Size DS
Size D
Size E
Size ES
Size G
22 016 569
22 016 570
22 016 571
22 016 572
22 016 573
22 016 577
22 016 578
22 016 579
22 016 580
22 016 581
22 016 585
22 016 586
22 016 587
22 016 588
22 016 589
22 016 593
22 016 594
22 016 595
22 016 596
22 016 597
Surface PFA579(x)
Rostfrei AISI316/V4A
smooth ground
Size DS
Size D
Size E
Size ES
Size G
22 019 408
22 019 409
22 019 410
22 019 411
22 019 412
22 019 416
22 019 417
22 019 418
22 019 419
22 019 420
Load plate     + desired surface (PFA575 hot-galvanised smooth)
22 016 704    +     22 016 569
26
Further accessories
Order No.
Corner plates
Set consisting of 2 pieces
coated
hot-galvanised
stainless steel AISI304/V2A
stainless steel AISI316/V4A
22 016 701
22 016 702
22 016 703
22 019 492
Connecting extension cable
10 m long, pluggable on both
ends, for remote control of the IDNet
terminal
00 504 134
Connecting set for IDNet
terminals